2015 CAPITAL GRANT PROGRAM
AlS NSW Block Grant Authority

Application / Assessment Overview

V

13 !

51

Rejected Projects

Number of Applications
Not Sound Planning (2)

3 8 Does not Represent Value for Money (1)
No Financial Need (4)
No Contribution to Program Objectives (1)

v Condition (3)

Not Sufficiently Disadvantaged on Facilities
Withdrawn (2)

Recommended Projects

Total Funding Overview

Goverment School Goverment School
Grants Contribution Grants Contribution

$36,536,299 $63,175,335 $25,383,960 $45,880,441

O O

Total Projects Applied Total Projects Recommended
$99,738,634 $71,264,401

Grant Funding by Location

% Recommended Grants

LYV RV Nelolol o $12,869,960

Non Metro

18 ¢ 20

Metro Non Metro

Projects by SES Bano Grant Funding by SES Band

8594 - I 8504 - I §'5,504.000
95104 - I ©11.379:960

105114 o 105114 $0

T5124 o R MB-124 e [l $700,000

> 125 o) > 125 $0

Rooms approved

81

Conairucion (31

»
Refurbishment
12

18
12
5 I 6 5 6 I # .
2 2 2 2
lQ e o l- I- . . o O .
v~ e oS Q © A X2 Q& Nok S
7 ) (5”\0 \Q@ & & /\&@ s N <&’
@ xS > Q %) >
Vb ' @(\0 &\YI\ N QO(Q Q@é@
=X v




